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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

2

5:30 am Marsh by
Moonlight:
Snowshoe Series at
Wye Marsh

11:30 am Flag
Ceremony: Black
History Month

3

5:30 am
Marsh by
Moonlight:
Snowshoe
Series at Wye
Marsh

2:00 pm
Launching
Lindsey’s
Sleuth Shelf!

7:30 pm Jack
de Keyzer -
Blues Guitar
Legend

9

5:30 am Marsh by
Moonlight:
Snowshoe Series at
Wye Marsh

10

5:30 am
Marsh by
Moonlight:
Snowshoe
Series at Wye
Marsh

8:00 pm ZED:
Led Zeppelin
Experience

11

12

13

14

15

16

6:00 pm 76th
Annual Winterama

17

10:00 am
Winterama
Museum
Craft Show

10:00 am
February Ski
Flyin -
Huronia
Airport

11:00 am
Friends of the
Museum -
Pea Soup and
Chili

11:00 am 76th
Annual
Winterama

11:00 am
Mid-Winter
Social at
Discovery
Harbour

18

11:00 am Mid-
Winter Social at
Discovery Harbour

11:00 am 76th

19

10:00 am Family
Day at Wye Marsh

10:00 am Family
Day at Wye Marsh

20

21

22

23

8:00 pm Becoming
the Beatles - The
Live Musical
Documentary

24




Annual Winterama

11:00 am Mid-
Winter Social at
Discovery Harbour

25

1:30 pm
Microgreens
Workshop at Wye
Marsh

26

27

28

29
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